
Information for Sponsors

THE 5TH INTERNATIONAL WORKSHOP
ON GALLIUM OXIDE AND RELATED MATERIALS

26-31. MAY, 2024

IWGO 2024 Sponsorship
Levels and Benefits

Platinum
3500 EUR

Gold:
2500 EUR

Silver
1500 EUR

Logo Link on Webpage
Logo Link on Conference Schedule,
Abstract and Registration Webpage
Rotating Logo on conference Homepage
Logo Link on Registration Form

Event Recognition Logo Signage

Literature Display near Registration Area

Poster Display near Session Room

Logo on Post Conference Attendee Link

Sponsoring a Dinner Table
Sponsoring a Coffee Break (total of 9)
Pitch About the Company in 5 Minutes
Logo on the Student Award

Logo on the Best Paper Award

Sponsoring the Award Session

Sponsoring the Welcome Reception
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500 EUR
300 EUR
500 EUR
400 EUR

400 EUR

1500 EUR

1500 EUR

Online Marketing Opportunities

Print Marketing Opportunities

Increase visibility throughout conference


