

IWGO 2024 Sponsorship

THE 5TH INTERNATIONAL WORKSHOP ON GALLIUM OXIDE AND RELATED MATERIALS 26-31. MAY, 2024

Information for Sponsors

Platinum

Gold:

Silver

Levels and Benefits	3500 EUR	2500 EUR	1500 EUR
Online Marketing Opportunities			
Logo Link on Webpage	*	*	*
Logo Link on Conference Schedule, Abstract and Registration Webpage	*		
Rotating Logo on conference Homepage	*		
Logo Link on Registration Form	*		
Print Marketing Opportunities			
Event Recognition Logo Signage	*	*	*
Literature Display near Registration Area	*	*	*
Poster Display near Session Room	*	*	
Logo on Post Conference Attendee Link	*	*	
Increase visibility throughout conference			
Sponsoring a Dinner Table			500 EUR
Sponsoring a Coffee Break (total of 9)			300 EUR
Pitch About the Company in 5 Minutes			500 EUR
Logo on the Student Award			400 EUR
Logo on the Best Paper Award			400 EUR
Sponsoring the Award Session			1500 EUR
Sponsoring the Welcome Reception			1500 EUR